
 

CAI Royal Windsor Horse Show 15-18/05/2014
Results Marathon

NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
3 PONY TEAM

6 HOWE Sara GBR
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.82 11.34 11.33 11.05 9.68 13.00 9.70 13.60

91.51 111.82 11.34 11.33 11.05 9.68 13.00 9.70 13.60 91.51

0'59.08 0'56.71 0'56.65 0'55.24 0'48.38 1'04.99 0'48.48 1'08.01 7'37.54

(3) (3) (5) (3) (3) (2) (1) (3)

11 DE BOER Jan NED
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.21 12.42 10.30 10.77 9.19 11.41 11.27 13.25

92.82 214.21 12.42 10.30 10.77 9.19 11.41 11.27 13.25 92.82

1'11.04 1'02.08 0'51.50 0'53.86 0'45.93 0'57.07 0'56.37 1'06.26 7'44.11

(8) (4) (1) (2) (1) (1) (4) (2)

8 THIEMANN Martin GER
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.64 15.20 10.94 11.31 9.85 13.35 10.67 12.96

95.91 311.64 15.20 10.94 11.31 9.85 13.35 10.67 12.96 95.91

0'58.18 1'16.00 0'54.68 0'56.57 0'49.23 1'06.77 0'53.34 1'04.79 7'59.56

(2) (8) (2) (4) (4) (3) (3) (1)

1 SCHENK Peter AUT
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.12 13.26 12.39 11.97 10.28 15.22 11.77 14.00

103.01 414.12 13.26 12.39 11.97 10.28 15.22 11.77 14.00 103.01

1'10.58 1'06.32 1'01.95 0'59.84 0'51.39 1'16.12 0'58.85 1'10.01 8'35.06

(7) (7) (7) (5) (5) (8) (6) (4)

4 VERDRONCKEN Bart BEL
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.38 12.58 12.67 13.00 11.24 14.55 11.83 16.54

104.80 512.38 12.58 12.67 13.00 11.24 14.55 11.83 16.54 104.80

1'01.90 1'02.91 1'03.37 1'05.00 0'56.21 1'12.76 0'59.16 1'22.71 8'44.02

(5) (5) (8) (8) (9) (6) (7) (6)

12 ASTEGIANO Laurie USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 18.07 15.39 12.68 12.21 10.79 14.91 11.34 14.64

110.03 618.07 15.39 12.68 12.21 10.79 14.91 11.34 14.64 110.03

1'30.37 1'16.94 1'03.39 1'01.03 0'53.95 1'14.56 0'56.72 1'13.20 9'10.16

(10) (9) (9) (6) (6) (7) (5) (5)

9 JAMBOR Vilmos HUN
0.00 0.00 7.00 11.95 13.07 12.38 13.84 10.96 14.29 12.18 23.60

121.26 711.95 13.07 12.38 13.84 10.96 14.29 14.18 23.60 114.26

0'59.73 1'05.33 1'01.88 1'09.19 0'54.81 1'11.46 1'00.90 1'58.02 9'21.32

(4) (6) (6) (10) (8) (5) 2 (10) (9)

3 BAX Tinne BEL
0.00 0.00 3.40 10.67 10.51 11.04 13.55 9.56 13.88 13.72 22.90

129.23 810.67 10.51 11.04 13.55 9.56 13.88 13.72 42.90 125.83

0'53.36 0'52.54 0'55.21 1'07.73 0'47.81 1'09.40 1'08.61 1'54.50 8'49.16

(1) (1) (3) (9) (2) (4) (9) 20 (10)

7 HOFS Dieter GER
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.52 11.17 11.22 10.61 10.93 16.35 10.59 16.62

131.01 943.52 11.17 11.22 10.61 10.93 16.35 10.59 16.62 131.01

1'07.58 0'55.84 0'56.10 0'53.06 0'54.65 1'21.77 0'52.97 1'23.08 8'25.05

30 (11) (2) (4) (1) (7) (10) (2) (7)

5 AZIZ Rehman GBR
3.20 0.00 27.40 17.02 16.39 17.80 12.24 13.38 16.21 12.14 20.38

156.17 1017.02 16.39 17.80 12.24 13.38 16.21 12.14 20.38 125.57

1'25.08 1'21.97 1'29.02 1'01.21 1'06.88 1'21.07 1'00.71 1'41.89 10'27.83

(9) (10) (10) (7) (10) (9) (8) (8)

10 O’SLATTERA Brian IRL
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.64

13.64 RE13.64 13.64

1'08.18 1'08.18

(6) RE

5 HORSE PAIR

25 VERSTAPPEN Harrie NED
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.64 10.31 9.65 9.83 8.56 10.67 8.96 12.78

80.40 19.64 10.31 9.65 9.83 8.56 10.67 8.96 12.78 80.40

0'48.19 0'51.53 0'48.27 0'49.16 0'42.82 0'53.35 0'44.79 1'03.91 6'42.02

(2) (3) (1) (2) (1) (2) (1) (2)

21 HESS Sebastian GER
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.30 10.34 10.16 9.80 8.69 11.05 10.18 12.88

82.40 29.30 10.34 10.16 9.80 8.69 11.05 10.18 12.88 82.40

0'46.51 0'51.69 0'50.81 0'48.98 0'43.45 0'55.25 0'50.92 1'04.39 6'52.00

(1) (4) (3) (1) (2) (4) (6) (3)

26 DE VRIES Patrick NED
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.64 10.25 10.43 10.15 9.49 11.14 10.05 12.22

84.37 310.64 10.25 10.43 10.15 9.49 11.14 10.05 12.22 84.37

0'53.21 0'51.26 0'52.13 0'50.73 0'47.47 0'55.68 0'50.25 1'01.10 7'01.83

(5) (2) (4) (3) (6) (5) (4) (1)
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NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

20 MATTHEWS David GBR
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.69 10.67 9.81 10.23 8.91 10.35 10.07 12.92

84.64 49.69 10.67 9.81 10.23 8.91 10.35 12.07 12.92 84.64

0'48.45 0'53.37 0'49.03 0'51.13 0'44.54 0'51.74 0'50.33 1'04.61 6'53.20

(3) (6) (2) (4) (3) (1) 2 (12) (4)

23 CAPSTICK Barry IRL
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.57 10.42 10.67 10.76 9.12 10.98 9.50 13.39

85.40 510.57 10.42 10.67 10.76 9.12 10.98 9.50 13.39 85.40

0'52.83 0'52.08 0'53.37 0'53.82 0'45.61 0'54.89 0'47.48 1'06.93 7'07.01

(4) (5) (5) (7) (4) (3) (2) (5)

31 ROHRSSEN Folke IRL
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.91 11.46 11.11 10.60 9.39 11.66 10.33 13.80

89.26 610.91 11.46 11.11 10.60 9.39 11.66 10.33 13.80 89.26

0'54.57 0'57.30 0'55.55 0'53.01 0'46.94 0'58.29 0'51.66 1'09.00 7'26.32

(6) (7) (7) (5) (5) (8) (7) (7)

14 VON BUCHHOLTZ Amely ARG
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.24 11.81 10.92 11.13 9.91 12.47 9.94 13.67

92.09 712.24 11.81 10.92 11.13 9.91 12.47 9.94 13.67 92.09

1'01.20 0'59.06 0'54.59 0'55.63 0'49.56 1'02.37 0'49.68 1'08.36 7'40.45

(12) (9) (6) (8) (8) (10) (3) (6)

30 BROMS Erik USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.11 10.25 11.92 11.32 11.51 11.91 10.93 15.11

94.05 811.11 10.25 11.92 11.32 11.51 11.91 10.93 15.11 94.05

0'55.55 0'51.24 0'59.60 0'56.59 0'57.54 0'59.56 0'54.64 1'15.53 7'50.25

(8) (1) (11) (11) (12) (9) (9) (10)

16 VERCRUYSSEN Roger BEL
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.32 11.61 11.29 10.61 10.17 11.54 10.33 14.67

95.54 913.32 11.61 11.29 10.61 10.17 11.54 12.33 14.67 95.54

0'56.59 0'58.06 0'56.47 0'53.03 0'50.85 0'57.71 0'51.64 1'13.34 7'37.69

2 (11) (8) (9) (6) (11) (7) 2 (13) (9)

24 ROHRSSEN Annika IRL
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.18 14.74 11.27 11.23 9.97 14.02 10.07 15.23

97.72 1011.18 14.74 11.27 11.23 9.97 14.02 10.07 15.23 97.72

0'55.88 1'13.69 0'56.34 0'56.17 0'49.86 1'10.12 0'50.35 1'16.17 8'08.58

(9) (14) (8) (9) (10) (14) (5) (11)

29 OTTOSSON Eva SWE
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.30 13.02 12.38 11.78 9.63 13.44 11.39 14.57

99.52 1113.30 13.02 12.38 11.78 9.63 13.44 11.39 14.57 99.52

1'06.49 1'05.10 1'01.92 0'58.89 0'48.16 1'07.21 0'56.97 1'12.86 8'17.60

(14) (13) (13) (12) (7) (11) (11) (8)

27 MARX Lancelot SUI
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.54 12.29 14.95 12.20 9.93 13.68 11.16 15.62

102.36 1212.54 12.29 14.95 12.20 9.93 13.68 11.16 15.62 102.36

1'02.69 1'01.47 1'14.75 1'00.99 0'49.63 1'08.38 0'55.82 1'18.09 8'31.82

(13) (11) (15) (14) (9) (13) (10) (12)

18 ATTENBOROUGH Joanna GBR
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.10 12.17 11.32 11.27 11.56 11.38 10.36 18.70

117.86 1311.10 12.17 11.32 11.27 11.56 11.38 10.36 38.70 117.86

0'55.49 1'00.84 0'56.62 0'56.36 0'57.79 0'56.88 0'51.80 1'33.50 8'09.28

(7) (10) (10) (10) (13) (6) (8) 20 (15)

17 CHRISTENSEN Bjarne Thor DEN
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.81 16.24 14.66 14.59 12.14 14.54 15.12 23.16

124.26 1413.81 16.24 14.66 14.59 12.14 14.54 15.12 23.16 124.26

1'09.06 1'21.22 1'13.30 1'12.94 1'00.68 1'12.70 1'15.62 1'55.80 10'21.32

(15) (15) (14) (15) (15) (15) (14) (14)

15 HEYLEN Wim BEL
0.00 0.00 6.20 11.52 12.50 12.15 11.97 11.75 13.66 31.08 16.09

131.92 1511.52 12.50 12.15 11.97 11.75 13.66 36.08 16.09 125.72

0'57.59 1'02.50 1'00.77 0'59.85 0'58.74 1'08.30 2'35.39 1'20.47 10'03.61

(10) (12) (12) (13) (14) (12) 5 (15) (13)

6 HORSE TEAM

37 GEERTS Glenn BEL
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.79 11.10 10.82 10.77 9.43 11.18 10.26 12.66

87.00 110.79 11.10 10.82 10.77 9.43 11.18 10.26 12.66 87.00

0'53.93 0'55.50 0'54.09 0'53.87 0'47.14 0'55.89 0'51.29 1'03.30 7'15.01

(1) (3) (3) (4) (2) (2) (2) (1)

54 DE RONDE Koos NED
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.01 10.69 10.21 10.25 8.98 11.61 11.61 13.10

88.46 212.01 10.69 10.21 10.25 8.98 11.61 11.61 13.10 88.46

1'00.04 0'53.45 0'51.03 0'51.23 0'44.88 0'58.07 0'58.07 1'05.51 7'22.28

(6) (2) (1) (2) (1) (3) (9) (4)
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NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

33 EXELL Boyd AUS
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.80 9.76 11.74 9.84 11.49 10.69 9.17 12.75

91.23 310.80 9.76 16.74 9.84 11.49 10.69 9.17 12.75 91.23

0'53.98 0'48.78 0'58.68 0'49.21 0'57.44 0'53.47 0'45.83 1'03.74 7'11.13

(2) (1) 5 (13) (1) (19) (1) (1) (2)

62 WEBER Chester USA
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.52 11.21 10.56 10.86 10.11 13.26 11.08 13.01

93.60 411.52 11.21 10.56 12.86 10.11 13.26 11.08 13.01 93.60

0'57.58 0'56.04 0'52.78 0'54.29 0'50.57 1'06.28 0'55.40 1'05.04 7'37.98

(3) (4) (2) 2 (10) (5) (7) (5) (3)

41 AILLAUD Benjamin FRA
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.02 12.11 11.15 11.59 9.78 12.42 11.19 14.72

94.97 512.02 12.11 11.15 11.59 9.78 12.42 11.19 14.72 94.97

1'00.08 1'00.55 0'55.74 0'57.94 0'48.88 1'02.09 0'55.93 1'13.62 7'54.83

(7) (8) (5) (6) (3) (5) (7) (9)

56 WEUSTHOF Mark NED
0.00 0.00 0.00 18.62 11.64 11.02 10.51 11.19 12.00 10.67 13.36

99.01 618.62 11.64 11.02 10.51 11.19 12.00 10.67 13.36 99.01

1'33.09 0'58.21 0'55.12 0'52.53 0'55.96 1'00.02 0'53.33 1'06.81 8'15.07

(26) (6) (4) (3) (16) (4) (3) (5)

39 SIMONET Edouard BEL
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.63 15.49 11.36 11.21 10.51 13.55 11.09 15.48

100.32 711.63 15.49 11.36 11.21 10.51 13.55 11.09 15.48 100.32

0'58.15 1'17.46 0'56.80 0'56.07 0'52.54 1'07.73 0'55.46 1'17.38 8'21.59

(4) (19) (7) (5) (7) (9) (6) (14)

53 CHARDON Ysbrand NED
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.39 12.65 11.84 13.63 10.40 13.82 12.73 14.43

102.89 813.39 12.65 11.84 13.63 10.40 13.82 12.73 14.43 102.89

1'06.97 1'03.24 0'59.18 1'08.16 0'52.02 1'09.08 1'03.64 1'12.17 8'34.46

(15) (10) (10) (19) (6) (10) (20) (8)

59 PERSSON Fredrik SWE
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.64 13.34 12.26 11.98 11.01 13.50 11.62 15.15

103.49 912.64 13.34 12.26 11.98 11.01 13.50 13.62 15.15 103.49

1'03.20 1'06.71 1'01.32 0'59.88 0'55.05 1'07.48 0'58.09 1'15.74 8'27.47

(8) (17) (15) (9) (15) (8) 2 (12) (12)

49 HUNT-FRITH Georgina GBR
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.03 12.94 12.52 13.60 10.92 15.95 11.52 14.17

104.66 1013.03 12.94 12.52 13.60 10.92 15.95 11.52 14.17 104.66

1'05.14 1'04.72 1'02.58 1'07.99 0'54.62 1'19.75 0'57.62 1'10.87 8'43.29

(11) (15) (16) (17) (13) (19) (8) (7)

38 SCHRIJVERS Gert BEL
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.97 12.73 12.88 13.16 10.68 14.73 12.77 14.83

104.74 1112.97 12.73 12.88 13.16 10.68 14.73 12.77 14.83 104.74

1'04.85 1'03.64 1'04.42 1'05.79 0'53.40 1'13.64 1'03.84 1'14.14 8'43.72

(10) (11) (19) (14) (9) (15) (21) (11)

50 LANE Dick GBR
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.55 13.32 12.21 12.05 10.84 14.70 12.06 16.11

104.85 1213.55 13.32 12.21 12.05 10.84 14.70 12.06 16.11 104.85

1'07.77 1'06.59 1'01.07 1'00.26 0'54.19 1'13.48 1'00.30 1'20.57 8'44.23

(17) (16) (14) (11) (10) (13) (14) (20)

55 TIMMERMAN Theo NED
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.65 11.52 11.21 11.61 11.84 13.14 10.85 13.84

107.66 1313.65 11.52 11.21 11.61 11.84 13.14 10.85 13.84 97.66

1'08.27 0'57.58 0'56.06 0'58.04 0'59.19 1'05.69 0'54.26 1'09.22 8'08.31

10.00 (18) (5) (6) (7) (20) (6) (4) (6)

43 HORDE Anthony FRA
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.44 15.98 11.62 11.63 11.32 16.01 12.36 15.60

107.97 1413.44 15.98 11.62 11.63 11.32 16.01 12.36 15.60 107.97

1'07.18 1'19.89 0'58.12 0'58.15 0'56.62 1'20.06 1'01.80 1'18.02 8'59.84

(16) (21) (8) (8) (17) (20) (17) (15)

51 HARM Mareike GER
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.57 13.49 12.70 15.91 10.68 14.55 12.13 16.94

110.98 1514.57 13.49 12.70 15.91 10.68 14.55 12.13 16.94 110.98

1'12.87 1'07.47 1'03.51 1'19.55 0'53.39 1'12.77 1'00.66 1'24.68 9'14.90

(21) (18) (18) (23) (8) (12) (16) (22)

47 BOWMAN-RIPLEY Wilf GBR
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.19 12.76 12.68 17.39 12.06 14.80 13.71 15.16

111.74 1613.19 12.76 12.68 17.39 12.06 14.80 13.71 15.16 111.74

1'05.96 1'03.81 1'03.41 1'26.94 1'00.28 1'13.98 1'08.55 1'15.78 9'18.71

(13) (12) (17) (25) (22) (16) (23) (13)

36 BRASSEUR Felix BEL
0.00 0.00 4.80 14.16 12.46 11.94 12.71 11.47 18.60 12.47 17.29

115.90 1714.16 12.46 11.94 12.71 11.47 18.60 12.47 17.29 111.10

1'10.79 1'02.31 0'59.69 1'03.57 0'57.36 1'32.98 1'02.33 1'26.45 9'15.48

(20) (9) (12) (13) (18) (23) (18) (24)
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NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

40 REAL GARCIA Juan Antonio ESP
0.00 0.00 0.80 13.13 12.90 11.65 17.29 10.98 19.97 15.08 15.68

119.48 1813.13 12.90 11.65 17.29 10.98 19.97 17.08 15.68 118.68

1'05.64 1'04.49 0'58.24 1'26.45 0'54.91 1'39.86 1'15.39 1'18.40 9'43.38

(12) (14) (9) (24) (14) (25) 2 (29) (16)

46 BOWMAN George GBR
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.39 19.98 17.52 14.41 12.85 15.53 12.47 15.99

122.14 1913.39 19.98 17.52 14.41 12.85 15.53 12.47 15.99 122.14

1'06.95 1'39.90 1'27.61 1'12.07 1'04.25 1'17.63 1'02.33 1'19.95 10'10.69

(14) (29) (28) (20) (23) (17) (18) (19)

45 BOWMAN Barnaby GBR
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.89 15.99 20.18 13.49 10.84 20.72 12.46 15.85

129.42 2015.89 17.99 20.18 13.49 10.84 20.72 14.46 15.85 129.42

1'09.43 1'19.96 1'40.89 1'07.45 0'54.22 1'43.59 1'02.30 1'19.24 10'17.08

2 (23) 2 (24) (30) (16) (11) (28) 2 (25) (18)

44 VINCENT Sébastien FRA
0.00 0.00 9.20 22.67 12.82 16.56 13.30 10.91 14.54 12.07 14.76

131.83 2127.67 12.82 16.56 13.30 10.91 14.54 12.07 14.76 122.63

1'53.35 1'04.10 1'22.80 1'06.49 0'54.55 1'12.70 1'00.36 1'13.79 9'48.14

5 (29) (13) (25) (15) (12) (11) (15) (10)

58 DENGG Johan SWE
0.00 0.00 1.00 15.75 18.82 17.12 17.60 14.45 18.28 15.13 17.28

135.44 2215.75 18.82 17.12 17.60 14.45 18.28 15.13 17.28 134.44

1'18.77 1'34.10 1'25.59 1'28.02 1'12.27 1'31.41 1'15.63 1'26.41 11'12.20

(22) (26) (27) (26) (26) (22) (26) (23)

42 CHOUZENOUX Stéphane FRA
0.00 0.00 10.00 12.84 15.85 13.01 14.89 18.76 20.38 13.85 15.82

140.40 2312.84 15.85 13.01 14.89 23.76 20.38 13.85 15.82 130.40

1'04.19 1'19.23 1'05.06 1'14.44 1'33.79 1'41.92 1'09.24 1'19.11 10'26.98

(9) (20) (20) (21) 5 (29) (27) (24) (17)

52 SCHNEIDERS Daniel GER
0.00 0.00 19.60 11.83 11.46 11.85 12.21 9.91 14.71 12.02 36.63

147.23 2411.83 13.46 11.85 12.21 9.91 14.71 12.02 41.63 127.63

0'59.15 0'57.32 0'59.25 1'01.07 0'49.57 1'13.55 1'00.10 3'03.13 10'03.14

(5) 2 (7) (11) (12) (4) (14) (13) 5 (30)

63 WRIGLEY-MILLER Misdee USA
0.00 0.00 10.40 20.60 20.05 17.07 18.78 15.08 21.22 16.87 20.09

160.17 2520.60 20.05 17.07 18.78 15.08 21.22 16.87 20.09 149.77

1'43.02 1'40.25 1'25.36 1'33.90 1'15.41 1'46.12 1'24.34 1'40.45 12'28.85

(27) (30) (26) (28) (28) (29) (28) (27)

61 STROUD Allison USA
0.00 0.00 15.00 23.85 18.49 13.86 15.46 11.99 15.61 11.93 34.00

165.20 2623.85 18.49 13.86 15.46 11.99 15.61 11.93 39.00 150.20

1'59.26 1'32.44 1'09.32 1'17.31 0'59.97 1'18.06 0'59.64 2'50.01 12'06.01

(28) (25) (21) (22) (21) (18) (11) 5 (29)

35 ROBSON Gavin AUS
0.00 0.00 11.60 13.69 17.91 22.53 13.62 13.50 32.28 11.81 16.24

173.19 2713.69 17.91 42.53 13.62 13.50 32.28 11.81 16.24 161.59

1'08.44 1'29.56 1'52.67 1'08.10 1'07.52 2'41.41 0'59.04 1'21.20 11'47.94

(19) (23) 20 (31) (18) (24) (30) (10) (21)

48 BROADBENT Mark GBR
0.00 0.00 3.80 18.68 17.81 15.47 16.50 13.84 17.60 13.01 20.12

178.81 2838.68 17.81 15.47 18.50 13.84 17.60 13.01 40.12 175.01

1'33.38 1'29.03 1'17.33 1'22.48 1'09.20 1'27.99 1'05.04 1'40.61 11'05.06

20 (30) (22) (24) 2 (27) (25) (21) (22) 20 (28)

57 SCHNIDER Franz SUI
0.00 0.00 2.60 20.41 19.87 15.29 20.72 12.73 19.55 14.23 17.31

186.71 2940.41 19.87 15.29 22.72 32.73 19.55 16.23 17.31 184.11

1'42.06 1'39.36 1'16.45 1'43.60 1'03.66 1'37.75 1'11.15 1'26.53 11'40.56

20 (31) (28) (23) 2 (30) 20 (30) (24) 2 (27) (25)

34 PEEL Mark AUS
0.00 0.00 46.60 17.99 23.20 17.77 19.19 14.46 20.32 19.58 17.55

198.65 3017.99 25.20 17.77 19.19 14.46 20.32 19.58 17.55 152.05

1'29.94 1'56.01 1'28.86 1'35.93 1'12.28 1'41.58 1'37.89 1'27.74 12'30.23

(25) 2 (31) (29) (29) (27) (26) (30) (26)

60 COLMAN MENA Ernesto URU
0.00 0.00 0.00 17.91 18.89 14.67

51.48 RE17.91 18.89 14.67 51.48

1'29.57 1'34.47 1'13.35 4'17.39

RE (24) (27) (22)
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